
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

1 

94 

33 

50 

3 

66 

65 

77 

18C 

23 

12 

18B 

773 

18A 

230 

99 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Gregory Seferian 

Alex Moya 

Mia LeRoux 

Bill Skillman 

Bennie Bish 

Sean Murphy 

Alan Schommer 

Tom Brown 

Steve Lipsky 

Lee Giannone 

Timothy Scopes 

William Jones 

James Hermiston 

Russell Jones 

Craig Shafer 

Class 

5bFM 

12bMP1 

8BS 

3CP 

8GT 

8BS 

8BS 

3CP 

3EP 

8CP 

8GT 

4FM2 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

8BS 

Best Tm 

2:29.314 

2:39.645 

2:41.602 

2:42.981 

2:44.065 

2:45.029 

2:45.705 

2:47.358 

2:49.257 

2:53.104 

2:53.280 

3:13.313 

3:20.411 

3:25.636 

3:40.430 

11:14.699 

2nd Best 

2:31.463 

2:40.072 

2:42.948 

2:43.538 

2:48.279 

2:47.249 

2:49.468 

2:48.435 

2:49.444 

2:54.650 

2:53.364 

3:17.632 

3:21.104 

3:27.420 

3:42.089 

Year 

1962 

1982 

1969 

1999 

1973 

1973 

1971 

1999 

1963 

1971 

1972 

1957 

1967 

1964 

1968 

1969 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Alfa Romeo GTV6 

Datsun PL510 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 911 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Triumph Spitfire 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 

Lotus Eleven 

Fiat Abarth 

Triumph Spitfire 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Datsun 510 

Color 

Red 

White/Green/Red 

Yellow 

Orange/Black 

Orange 

Red 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Red/Black 

Green 

White 

Black 

Red/White 

Orange/White 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Huntington NY 

Pinecrest FL 

Ocala FL 

Greenwood IN 

Whitney Point NY 

Mount Pleasant SC 

Vero Beach FL 

Tierra Verde FL 

Jacksonville FL 

State College PA 

Hickory NC 

Richmond VA 

Lakewood Ranch FL 

Richmond VA 

Somerset PA 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 8 12b 

Group 1 3 4 5b 8 12b Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:19:28 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/22/2025 10:20 


